Rundenwettham

A-Gruppe 2 LP

Rang Mannschaft

1. "Fortuna" Hochwang 1890 1

2.
3.
4.
5.

SV "EdelweiR" Buhl e.V.
""SSV 1908" Kleinkétz 1
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.

Rang Name des Schiitzen

Schitzen mit mindestens 6 Starts

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
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12.
13.
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Alexander Thoma
Andreas Minz
Patricia Schmidt
Robert Behrendt
Ludwig Thoma
Otto Schwarz
Andreas Kast
Harald Haufele
Jens Mehlhorn
Wilhelm Mieth
Stefan Sauter
Tom Richter
Jurgen Riedl
Werner Winsch
Sascha Karg
Hubert Pientka
Leonhard Burkhart
Wolfgang Palka
Richard Thalhofer
Mario lhle

Artur Braun
Kevin Eberhard

2

1
1

Durchgang

00 0O 00 00 0

Verein

"Fortuna' Hochwang 1890
"Fortuna" Hochwang 1890
"SSV 1908" Kleinkotz

Alpenrose Gundremmingen
"Fortuna"™ Hochwang 1890
SV "Edelweil3" Buhl e.V.
"SSV 1908" Kleinkotz

"'SSV 1908" Kleinkotz

SV "EdelweiR" Buhl e.V.
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.
SV "EdelweifR" Buhl e.V.
SV "EdelweiRR" Buhl e.V.
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
"Fortuna"™ Hochwang 1890
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
SV "EdelweifR" Buhl e.V.
SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.
""SSV 1908" Kleinkotz

SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.
SV “Edelweil3" Buhl e.V.
SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.

AN

Punkte

16
10
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PP 00O

o O

Ergebnis
Durchschnitt

355,50
348,50
345,75
342,13
341,00
340,75
338,13
338,00
337,38
336,86
335,38
334,50
334,50
327,00
325,63
317,67
315,86
311,83
307,00
300,17
295,13
233,57

Sportichiityen

Ringsumme

10935
10791
10631
9864
9290

Anzahl
Starts

N0 NO00 000 0000~ 000000 00~ 0 000



